Support the Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation

Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd.

Our generous supporters have played an important role in the establishment of the Gallery's unique Margaret Olley Art Centre, acquisition of many artworks to the Collection, and annual education and public programs.

Become a member

Join a community of passionate and dedicated individuals whose vision and generosity contribute to the development and success of the Gallery and the enjoyment of our visitors. Members are the first to receive invitations to exclusive events, and are acknowledged in the Gallery's annual Year in Review publication and in the Gallery Foyer.

Make a Donation

We are grateful for all donations! Your contributions to the Foundation directly benefit the Gallery by developing its Collection of works of art and supporting programs and activities as a legacy for future generations.

Donor contribution levels

 Bronze
 up to \$4,999

 Silver
 \$5,000 - \$14,999

 Gold
 \$15,000 - \$49,999

 Platinum
 \$50,000 - \$159,999

 Principal
 \$160,000 - \$999,999

 Major
 \$1,000,000 or more

All donations are appropriately acknowledged on a commensurate basis with cumulative contributions, and acknowledged in the Gallery Foyer.



The Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd is a registered charity. All donations over \$2 tax deductible. ABN: 29 003 230 073

Contact us:

For more information on making a donation, leaving a gift in your will or becoming a Gallery Foundation Member please contact us:

P: (02) 6670 2790 E: GalleryFoundation@tweed.nsw.gov.au W: gallery.tweed.nsw.gov.au/gallery-foundation

Membership and Donation Form

Contact details

Addre	ess:	City/Suburb:
Postco	ode: Telephone:	Email:
Pleas	se select one or both of the	following options:
	I wish to join the Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd. \$1,000 lifetime membership fee per person (non-tax deductible) I agree to abide by the rules of the Foundation's Constitution	
	5 5	Date
	I wish to assist the Tweed R	egional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre
		egional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre
-		
Paym	with a donation of \$	egional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre All donations over \$2 are tax deductible
Paymo Online Bank	with a donation of \$ ent Methods e: gallery.tweed.nsw.gov.au/ga Transfer: The total amount of \$ Int name: Tweed Gallery Found	egional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre All donations over \$2 are tax deductible llery-foundation \$ has been deposited to: dation Ltd
Paymo Online Bank Accou Bank:	with a donation of \$ ent Methods e: gallery.tweed.nsw.gov.au/ga Transfer: The total amount of \$ int name: Tweed Gallery Found Southern Cross Credit Union F	egional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre All donations over \$2 are tax deductible llery-foundation \$has been deposited to:

Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd. c/o Tweed Regional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre PO Box 816, Murwillumbah, NSW 2484 or email to GalleryFoundation@tweed.nsw.gov.au

Thank you for your support! We will be in touch

We will contact you to discuss upcoming activities, confirm your details and provide an itemised receipt for your tax purposes. Members also receive email updates and invitations to exclusive exhibitions and events.

Delease tick if you do not want to receive emails about upcoming events.

Privacy Policy

The Foundation only collects personal information that we require to perform our functions. The Foundation's Membership and Donation form collects your contact information. Once any personal information comes into our possession, we will take all reasonable steps to protect that information from misuse and loss and from unauthorised access, modification or disclosure in compliance with the requirements of the Privacy Act.

Above:

Artist Ben Quilty in conversation with Dr Nick Mitzevich, hosted by the Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd, 2022. Photo: Kate Holmes Cover: View of the Tweed Regional Gallery & Margaret Olley Art Centre Photo: David Sandison





Tweed Regional Gallery Foundation Ltd. PO Box 816, Murwillumbah, NSW 2484 **P**: (02) 6670 2790 **E**: GalleryFoundation@tweed.nsw.gov.au **W**: gallery.tweed.nsw.gov.au/gallery-foundation